NEWTON F0

Banknote Sorter

A compact, desktop high speed banknote sorter,

the NEWTON 30, handles large volumes of banknotes,
checks, vouchers and TITOs, supports dual side serial number
recognition and enhances your daily cash handling
performance and capacity in the branch environment.




W FEATURES

- Speed 1,000 notes/minute (maximum 1,300 notes)

- Dual Side Serial Number Reading/Recognition (OCR)

- Auto/Mixed Currencies (Max. 48 currencies)

- On-Line Monitoring/Remote Upgrade (Optional through LAN)

W SPECIFICATION

Model

# of Pockets
Hopper Capacity
Stacker Capacity

Reject
Normal Count
Value Count
Fitness Speed
S/N Speed
Dimension (W/H/D)
Weight
Functions
S/N Reading
Fitness (F type)
Currencies
Sensor
Connectivity/Interface
0S

Screen

Options & Special Features

W DETAIL VIEW

NEWTON 30
2+1
600
200
100
1000
1000
1000
1000
315(W) x 425(H) x 410(D)
18Kg
Multi Curr. Auto/Mix (20) | S/N OCR | Fitness (F type)
0]
0]
Up to 48
Dual CIS | UV | MG(18ch) | IR | US(21ch)
Serial Port | LAN | USB
Linux
4.3" Touch Display (480 x 272 pixels)

Full Color Image process
Heavy Duty Processing
Check & Voucher & TITO Scan
Network Solution (KBMS)

*Specification subject to change without notice.




